
Schedule

Saturday, September 12, 2015 10:30am Pangolin Valentine's Place Team Ferugson

Sunday, September 13, 2015 9:30am High School Elevation Good Guys

10:45am High School P-Ville Predators The "Champs"

Bye Matt's News

Saturday, September 19, 2015 10:30am Pangolin Elevation Matt's News

Sunday, September 20, 2015 9:30am High School Valentine's Place The "Champs"

10:45am High School P-Ville Predators Team Ferugson

Bye Good Guys

Saturday, September 26, 2015 10:30am Pangolin P-Ville Predators Good Guys

Sunday, September 27, 2015 9:30am High School Valentine's Place Matt's News

10:45am High School Elevation Team Ferugson

Bye The "Champs"

Saturday, October 03, 2015 10:30am Pangolin The "Champs" Matt's News

Sunday, October 04, 2015 9:30am High School Valentine's Place Good Guys

10:45am High School Elevation P-Ville Predators

Bye Team Ferugson

Saturday, October 10, 2015 10:30am Pangolin Valentine's Place Elevation

Sunday, October 11, 2015 9:30am High School Team Ferugson Matt's News

10:45am High School The "Champs" Good Guys

Bye P-Ville Predators

Saturday, October 17, 2015 10:30am Pangolin Good Guys Matt's News

Sunday, October 18, 2015 9:30am High School Valentine's Place P-Ville Predators

10:45am High School Team Ferugson The "Champs"

Bye Elevation

Saturday, October 24, 2015 10:30am Pangolin Team Ferugson Good Guys

Sunday, October 25, 2015 9:30am High School Elevation The "Champs"

10:45am High School P-Ville Predators Matt's News

Bye Valentine's Place

Playoffs

October 31-November 14 TBD TBD
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